KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL September 1999

September 1999

Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. Address:	Operator: License #	3842		API No. 15 - 101-21964-00-00
Address: S62 WEST STATE ROAD 4 City/Stator/Dr. OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561 City/Stator/Dr. OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561 Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON CONFEDENT Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor. Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. License: 30606 Contractor. Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. License: 30606 Wellstie Geologist: THOMAS FUNK Designate Type of Completion: X. New Well Re-Entry Workover Workover Total Depth: 4645 Plug Back Total Depth: Workover Workover/Re-entry: Old Well indo as follows: Department of the depth of SURFACE W/ 1985 sx c Well Name: Designate Type of Completion: Under the depth of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 259 Fe Multiple Stato Cementing Collar Used? Wes Sx c Well Name: Diginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Conv. to Entr./SWD Diag Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Conv. to Entr./SWD Dual Completion Docket No. Submit Confidential for a petition and geologist well report shall be attached with the form (see rule 82-107 appet on the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement enter of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement enter of the statutes. Tules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement enter or proposal and correct t	•	LARSON OPERATING		
Departed Contract Person: TOM LARSON CONFIDENTIAL Contractor: Name: (620) 659-7368 Contractor: Name: (620) 659-7368 Contractor: Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. Lease Name: KEENAN-STUCKY Well #: 1-34 Lease Name: WILDCAT Field Name: WILDCAT				
## Section Comments			900	
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner.	·		IAN 25 2007	-
Circle one) NE SE NW SW Case Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. Circle one) NE SE NW SW Case Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. Circle one) NE SE NW SW Case Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. Composition of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement reginal composition of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement reginal correction of the composition of the composition of the best of my knowledge. Composition of the statutes, rules and correct to the best of my knowledge. Composition of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement reginal correct to the best of my knowledge. County to confidentiality Attached If Denied, Yes Date: Confidentiality Attached If			AMEINENTI	AB
Lease Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC.		•	OMLINCIA	
Field Name:	·		MPANY INC	-
Producing Formation:			IVII AIVI, INO.	
Elevation: Ground: 2810' Kelly Bushing: 2815' X New Well Re-Entry Workover X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: perator. Tell Name: Despening Re-perf. Cornv. to Enhr/SWD Plug Back Total Depth: 4845 Plug Back Total Depth: 4598' If yes, show depth set 2131 File Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? SWD SIOW Temp Abd. Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? SWD SIOW Temp Abd. Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? If yes, show depth set 2131 If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2131 If Alternate II completion from the Reserve Pall Choiride content 19000 ppm Fluid volume 570 bit Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name: Lease Name: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. Cathodic, etc) Docket No.: NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichlift Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Full 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 appl. If Control if Pall Management Plan Alt Turble You Developed to Pall Market Plan Altower Pall You Developed to Pall You Developed to Pall You Developed				
X New Well Re-Entry Workover X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2131 feet depth to SURFACE W/ 195 sx c BI Name: riginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Deepening Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Data Resched TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Completion Date or Comple				
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 259 F Multiple State Cementing Collar Used?	•	•	Workover	
GasENHR SIGW				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dry			romp Abd.	
Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: perator: perator: feet depth to SURFACE w/ 195 sx c provided prov			.l. Cathodic etc)	
perator:			, Janioulo, 010/	
Pilip Back Plug Back Total Depth: Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
Delegoning				sx cmt.
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No. Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY Dual Completion Docket No. Docket No. Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Departor Name: Lease Name: License No.: 9/30/2006 10/10/2006 Tompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichit (ansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 appl nformation on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-40 of 100				Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALLT 114 945 Se
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Chloride content 19000 ppm Fluid volume 570 bb Commingled Docket No. Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY Dual Completion Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Docket No. Departer Name: License No.: 9/30/2006 10/10/2006 11/9/2006 Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form seer rule 23-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTIN ICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. KCC Office Use ONLY Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East Weet County: Docket No.: Operator Name: License No.: County: Docket No.: NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichit County: Operator Name: Lease Name: License No.: County: Docket No.: NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichit County: Operator Name: Lease Name: Lease Name: License No.: Docket No.: Docket No.: Operator Name: Lease Name: License No.: Docket No.: Docket No.: Docket No.: Docket No.: Operator Name: Lease Name: License No.: Docket				(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Dewatering method used				Chloride content 19000 com Fluid volume 570 bble
Dual Completion Docket No				
Operator Name: Lease Name: License No.: 9/30/2006 10/10/2006 Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichit (ansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 appl nformation on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTININGETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. RCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached If Denied, Yes Date: Date: Date				
Lease Name:	Other (SWD or			·
9/30/2006 10/10/2006 11/9/2006 Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Docket No.: NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichitt Cansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 applinformation on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-107 confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTIN ICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Ponich Po	•	, <u>-</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date Place of Place Plac	9/30/2006	10/10/2006	11/9/2006	
NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichit (Aansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 appl information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 to confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING INCKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. If requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements of the statutes, rules and correct to the best of my knowledge. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 appl not form withing and submit	oud Date or	Date Reached TD	Completion Date or	
requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements rein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. CCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached	kansas 67202, with nformation on side t 07 for confidentiality	In 120 days of the spuc two of this form will be he y in excess of 12 months).	d date, recompletion, work ald confidential for a period . One copy of all wireline	of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-09s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form.
tle: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 1/25/07 If Denied, Yes Date:	I requirements of the rein are complete are	e statutes, rules and regu	lations promulgated to reg	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY
thoughed and area to be force and this OCTU and the control of the		/TDEASURED 5:		
bscribed and sworn to before me this <u>25TH</u> day of <u>JANUARY</u> , <u>Wireline Log Received</u>	IE. SEUNETARY			
		to before me this 25TH	day ofJANUAR	
OT. Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION CO	bscribed and sworn			
tary Public: FURA July July Jan 2 6 2007 te Commission Expires: MAY 5, 2008			~	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COM

Operator Name:		PERATING OF LARS			NC.	Le	ase Name:	KEE	ENAN-STUC	CKY	Well #:	1-34
Sec34	Twp1	8S. R	. 29	DE	ast⊠ Wes	t Co	unty:	LAN	VE.			
tool open and clos	sed, flowing as to surface	and shut-in e test, along	pressures	, whether sl	hut-in press	ure reached	static level,	, hydros	tatic pressu	drill stem tests givin res, bottom hole tem of all Electric Wireli	perature, fi	uid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests T		_	Yes	□ No		⊠ Log		Forma	ation (Top),	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to G	eological Su	rvey 🗆	Yes	⊠ No	F .	Name ANHYDRI				Top 215	52	Datum +663
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No	,	BASE AND HEEBNER LANSING	RSH	Ñ.	N POPO	217 393 397	31	+639 -1116
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	⊠	Yes	□ No	,	STARK SI PAWNEE FORT SCI	Н		(CC 2-5-20	425	50 52	-1157 -1435 -1637
List All E. Logs Ru	DUA BOF	L INDUCTION INDU	DROSITY MP SONI	С		CHEROKI MISSISSII	EE SH 🦱	ON		450 452 458	24	-1685 -1709 -1779
				ING RECO		New		sed produc	tion, etc.			
Purpose of string	Size Ho Drilled		asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Ī	Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type an	d Percent A	Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4	8-5	/8"	24#	259'	CLASS A			180	2% GEL, 3% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1	'2 "	15.5#	4644'	SMD		•	125	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
						EA-2			100	5#/SK GILSONITE	1/2% CFF	
				ADD	OITIONAL C	EMENTING	/SQUEEZE	RECOR	RD			
Purpose:		De Top	pth Bottom		Type	of Cement		# S	acks Used	Type and	d Percent A	dditives
Perforate Protect Ca		SURF	2131'	SMD					195	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
Plug Back Plug Off Z												
	PE	RFORATIO	N RECOR	D - Bridge	Plugs Set/T	ype	1	A	cid. Fracture	e, Shot, Cement, Squ	ueeze Reco	ord
Shots per Foot		Specify Foo	tage of E	ach Interval	Perforated		FOO CAL			d of Material Used)		Depth
4	4569-71', 4	409-12'		·			500 GAL 250 GAL	15% MC	CA			4569-71' 4409-12'
4	4343-46', 4	298.5-99.5'					500 GAL 1 250 GAL					4343-46' 4298.5-99.5'
4	4293-95', 4	208-12'					SQZ W/ 7	5 SX C	NOMMC			4298.5-99.5'
							250 GAL 1					4293-95' 4208-12'
							SQZ W/ 7					4208-12'
TUBING RECORD)	Size	3.8"	Set At 4591'	Pa	cker At	Liner Run		Yes	⊠ No	·	
Date of First, Resu	med Produc				g Method		<u> </u>		163	△ 140		
	11/9/06						Flowing	\boxtimes	Pumping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours	ion	Oil 50	Bbls.	Gas	Mc1	Wat	er Bi	bls.	Ga	s-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas						METHOD O		ETION		0	F	37 Production Interval
_	Sold	☐ Use	d on Leas	se	☐ Oper		⊠ Perf.		Dually Comp	. Commingl		4293-4571' OA
If vented, subi	nn AUU-18.)				☐ Othe	r (Specify)	KA	INSAS (RECEI	VED ION COMMISSION		

JAN 2 6 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITALKS



	Pro
CHARGE TO: Larson Operating	G W
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

 N^{0} 11119

PAGE	OF [^]	_
1	12	

SEDVICE LOCATIONS			<u> </u>		\$\frac{\pi}{2} \land \frac{\pi}{2} \land \frac	
	ì	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER
1. NOICHY, K.	1-34	Knnan-Stucky	Lane	Ks.		10-10-06 Same
2.	CE SERVICE	/	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
3.	DISALES MURFIA	24		VIA C/7	Lex	
		WELL CATEGORY JOI	B PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	Oil	Develorment	Cenert 51/2" Prod. Csa.			
REFERRAL LOCATION	NVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	7	<u> </u>			

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G	PERCENTION						UNIT		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	(TY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMO	UNT
575		1			MILEAGE #106		40	mil			4 0	16	O
<i>5</i> 78		1			Pump Service		1	lea		1	1250 2	125	01-5
281		1			Mud Flush		500	Gel			72		
<u> </u>	\$			<u> </u>	KCL		2	gal			26 ⊆		
419	S S	4_		ļ	Rutating Head		l	lea			250 0	25	0 95
581		1			Service Charge		225	SAS			1 15	24	7 5
583	RECEIV RECEIV AN 2 6 WICHTA, K			<u> </u>	Drayage	4	68	Miles			/ 0	468	P CC
330	CEIV PATION PATION D	1		ļ	SMCD		25	1.)		 	13 5	2 1.68	7 5
332	VED ON COMIN 2007 DIVISION	1		_	Standard Cement		00	SES		<u> </u>	// [©]		ا ن
	MISSIC	-		\vdash				1	·				ij
	*				See Continuation			 		 	p=9c 2	<i>5</i> 59	
	Customer hereby acknowled		-		REMIT PAYMENT TO:	SURVEY OUR EQUIPMENT PERI	ODME	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	E PAGE TOTAL	(22	-

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED □ A.M. □ P.M. NEWILL PATIVIENT TO.

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

				7290 0		1
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	Isub		·00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	6,228	_ <u></u>
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?		<u> </u>				Ì
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				1AX 5.3%	217	 43
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO		TOTAL	10HH5	142

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. (1119

Service	o. Truc. Off: 7	785-798-2300		Lason Operati	ing	Kennan	-54	cky 1-3	4	DATE 10-10-06		Page 195	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING OC ACCT DE		DESCRIP	TION	OTY.		arv. 1		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
284		1		Calseal		5	sk			30,	22	150 9	2
283		ı		Sal+		5∞	1#			ام	20	100 1º	26
285		1		CFR-1			#			419	22	≃ا ډرډ /	<u> </u>
277		ı		Gilsonite	SIO	500	범			L	10	200 9	يع
					WW ~ 30							1	
					RECEIVED RANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS JAN 2 6 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTRA, KS					1		i	
·					SATION IN THE SA		Ţ						
					PPO NICE NICE NICE NICE NICE NICE NICE NICE								
					sco /f		i		į	1			
					NS.								
					.			_				i	
			<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1						
·····							<u> </u>		 				
			ļ				<u>i</u>		<u> </u>				
							<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
			ļ				<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
					-		1		1				
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>		 				
							<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1		1	
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>						
							 		! 	j		<u> </u>	
			ļ				1						
			<u> </u>				 	<u> </u>	 		\perp		
				SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC SES	<u>i</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>į</u>		<u> </u>	
			-		LOADED MILES	CUBIC FEET					_		
, -			<u> </u>	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE	TOWNED MILES	TOTA MILES							
5 ·									CONTIN	UATION TOTAL		638 =	0

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** JOB TYPE
Long String LEASE
11 PANGA - STUCKY
PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING CUSTOMER WELL NO. Marson Operating TICKET NO. 1-34 RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) PUMPS TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS T C 1800 on Loc Set up trusk Rig runaing 51/2" Csg., TD = 4645 TC = 4643,06 POIT Collab 2131' 1940 Drop Bell Circulate + Rotate Csq.

Plug Mouse hole + Rathole

Pump Swagal Mud Flush

Pump 20651 2% KCL Flush 20 2115 4/8 J4 Finished mixing wash out Pump & Line Displ. Latch down Plug Plug Down 1500 pst holding 2210 109.5 Release Press. Floar held wash and rack up truck 2300 Jos Complete RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 2 6 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO: LARSON OPERATEX	•
ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

Services	s, Inc.					1 1 1
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. ASS CON KS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LESSE KESSAJ - STUCKY	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES	FRETZIER TRYKAJE	RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO. SAME.
4.	WELL TYPE		BPURPOSE CEMUT PORT COLLAR		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		The state of the s		L	(DEBHEOJ, KS - 25, 26, 1/25, WS

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	Α.	CCOUNTING	3			====		-				
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	Į	AMOUNT	
১১১		11		<u> </u>	MILEAGE # JOH	40	me				00		T
<u> ১</u> ๅๅ		1			PUMP STRUTTS	1			! 			160	1
	X						120B		 	850	100	<u>8ను</u>	1 100
	ANSA					 					-		
330	S CO	1			SWIFT MUTE DESDOY STANDED	195	1515		!		150	2177	
276	RECEN RPORATION AN 2 6 ERVATION WICHTA				FLOCEIE		ارود		 			2632	1
290	CEIN RATION 2 6	1			Drace		GAL		$^{-+}$		25	70	
<u>.581</u>	VED ON COMMI 2007 DIVISION KS	1			SERVITE CHARGE COMM!	225					00	<u>64</u> 247	100
<u> 5</u> 83	(7)	1		<u> </u>	Derrage		1	446,52	m		00		
	SiO S	\perp						7,0,0					کح
									!				
							 		-	•			-
GAL TERMS.	Customer hereby acknowled	anc and		.		LIDVEY	'	DE UN-	DIS-	T			↓

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include. but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED B AM. 10-18-06 **25.** P.M. **/**5∞

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

AGREE UN- DIS-DECIDED AGREE SURVEY **PAGE TOTAL** OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? 447062 WE UNDERSTOOD AND 4470152 MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS Lane 5.3% 146 SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ■ NO 46171 TOTAL CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

	1	OG	

SWIFT Services, Inc.

TICKET NO.

JOB LOG						LEASE	Jett	1000, INC. 10-/8-86		
CUSTOMER (LARSON OPERATENCE			WELL NO. 1-3	WELL NO. 1-34			-STUCI	LY COMET PORT COLLER TICKET NO. 11098		
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBC)(GAL)	PUMPS T C		PRESSURE (PSI) TUBING CASING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS		
	1430	12,/						المرا ٢٥٥٩ لـ ١		
,										
								23/8×51/2		
								PORT COURCE 2131		
				ļ	<u> </u>		ļ			
							ļ			
	1450		ļ		✓		1000	PSCTEST CASCUS- HELD		
	1485	3	2	~		325		OPEN ART COLLER - ZUT RATE		
	1400	31h	100			350		MOX CEMENT 195 SHB SMB 1/4 # FLOSGE P/SK		
	<i>1</i> 5∞	314	80(300		MOX COMENT 195 SHS SMS 14 PLOSEE HISK		
	<i>1</i> 530	3 <i>h</i>	7	/		5 50		DISPURE COMMIT		
	1540			/		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSETEST- HELD		
								COCCUPTED IS COMM TO POS		
	1555	_3	25		1		4∞	RW 3 JTS COLLUME CLEAN		
					_					
								WASHTRUCK		
-					\dashv			0)4 7004		
					\dashv			AIL TOOL		
	1630							JOB COMPLETE		
	7030				寸			4-3-3-1-0-12		
				_	\perp			THINK ASY		
					_			WAWE, DUTY, SCAL		
					-			·		
					-					
				+	+			DEOFIL //		
					+			RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS		
					+			JAN 2 6 2007		
		_			+			CONSERVATION DIVISION		
				_	+			WICHITA, KS		

LIED CEMENTING CO., INC. KCC 26661 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: JAN 25 200 **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** TWP. RANGE ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 900 STATE OLD OR NEW Circle one) **CONTRACTOR** anson Operating TYPE OF JOB T.D. 259 CEMENT **CASING SIZE** DEPTH > 59' AMOUNT ORDERED 180 &x Com m 320%c+29.gel **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DEPTH DEPTH MINIMUM** COMMON_ @ 10.65 1917.00 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG** approx 3 N Sel **GEL** CHLORIDE 46.60 372.80 <u> 8 sy</u> @ DISPLACEMENT ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** @ RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION @ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER JAN 26 2007 @ **HELPER** @ BULK TRUCK CONSERVATION DIVISION @ DRIVER WICHITA, KS @ **DRIVER** HANDLING MILEAGE . REMARKS: TOTAL **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **815.0**0 **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ MILEAGE _ @ 6.00 MANIFOLD. @ @ @

BULK TRUCK STREET CITY_ **STATE** ZIP

TOTAL 1637.00

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

,	` <u>`</u>	V
1-85/8 Wood	,@ <i>600</i>	60.00
	@ @	<u> </u>
	@	
	TOTAL .	6000
AX		
TOTAL CILLEGE		

DISCOUNT -

TOTAL CHARGE _

Anthony 1

PRINTED NAME

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

HOLE SIZE

DRILL PIPE

PRES. MAX

224

342

TOOL

PERFS.

LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4 OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561

(620) 653-7368 (620) 653-7635 FAX 1-25-08

ACO-1 CONFIDENTIALITY REQUEST

VIA UPS NEXT DAY AIR

January 25, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202 KCC
JAN 2 5 2007
CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 26 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Re: Keenan-Stucky 1-34 Lane County, Kansas API #15-101-21964-00-00

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the ACO-1 Well Completion Form, with copies of logs, geo report, cementing tickets and DST data (if applicable) for the captioned well. We request that all information be held confidential for the period of one year.

If you have questions or require additional information, please call.

Sincerely,

Larson Operating Company

Care Garans

Carol Larson

Secretary/Treasurer

Encl.